51. BMW BERLIN-MARATHON 2025

51. BMW BERLIN-MARATHON 2025

Ergebnisse: mini-MARATHON / Minimarathon Grundschule

Inoffizielle Ergebnisse | Verein: Kiefholz-Grundschule

Name

Bauer, Henri (GER)
Eckstein, Theodor (GER)
El-Rassatme, Abdulrahman (GER)
Herudek, Frieda (GER)
Kluck, Frieder (GER)
Lutz, Anton (GER)

Rettig, Kolja (GER)
Rockstroh, Klara (GER)
Schitz, Juna (GER)
Wagner, Leni Sofie (GER)
Watkinson, Olivia (GER)
Wulf, Emil (GER)

1vonl

Startnr.
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177

AK
MG
MG
MG
WG
MG
MG
MG
WG
MG
WG
WG
MG

Schule

Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule
Kiefholz-Grundschule

Kiefholz-Grundschule

https://berlin.r.mikatiming.com/2025/?pid=search

Ziel

00:23:06
00:23:13
00:30:03
00:27:50
00:24:43
00:27:52
00:27:54
00:27:46
00:29:37
00:26:09

26.09.2025. 16:18



